
25

25

25

Salida

Del Norte

Alamosa

Monte Vista

Saguache

285

285

50
285

160

Walsenburg

Pueblo

Westcliffe

Canon City

285

Buena Vista

Alma

Fairplay

Leadville

Twin
Lakes

Hartsel 24

24

24

285

50

50

La Junta

Rocky Ford
Lamar

Springfield Walsh

Trinidad 160

160

24

Colorado Springs

Woodland
Park

Limon

Burlington

Castle RockSedalia

70

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
MilesNote: Source of Basemap Features - Colorado Dept. of Transportation and Colorado Water Conservation Board

Figure 3
Location of Assessment

Participants in State
Water Division 2

December 9, 2003

Drought & Water Supply Assessment

Interstate
Major Road

Rivers
Lake

Division 5
Division 6
Division 7
Counties

Division 1
Division 2
Division 3
Division 4

Participant Segments

Other

Power
Federal
Agricultural

Municipal
State

Water Conservation District
Industry

Legend

NEW MEXICO OKLAHOMA

K
A

N
SA

S

Eads


